
Baloons T.A.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stendardo Mattia (07/1665) 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 12 2 5

Masetti Mattia (07/1667) 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 0

Pizarra Roxas Davide (07/1666) 4 8 1 3 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9

Cappa Alberto (07/1668) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stendardo Alberto (07/1733) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 3

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3

Lauto Andrea (07/771) 0 0 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stendardo Mattia 07/1665 38 98 2,58

Masetti Mattia 07/1667 38 74 1,95

Pizarra Roxas Davide 07/1666 37 65 1,76

Cappa Alberto 07/1668 18 25 1,39

Stendardo Alberto 07/1733 15 7 0,47

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 7 6 0,86

Lauto Andrea 07/771 7 3 0,43

Gli Astemi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Servo Stefano (07/1125) 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 9

Gaci Arben (07/1123) 3 1 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 10 2 5 4 8

Didero Alessandro (07/1433) 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 1 4 4 4 2

Defilè Roberto (07/1121) 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 0 4 5 4 6 2 1 2 4

Isolatto Simone (07/1127) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 2

Ferrari Federico (07/1122) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amburatore Giuseppe (07/1636) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Servo Stefano 07/1125 40 71 1,77

Gaci Arben 07/1123 33 64 1,94

Didero Alessandro 07/1433 38 42 1,11

Defilè Roberto 07/1121 34 39 1,15

Isolatto Simone 07/1127 14 13 0,93

Ferrari Federico 07/1122 0 0 0,00

Amburatore Giuseppe 07/1636 1 0 0,00

Gnu Rey Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 0 0

Erculanese Andrea (07/1375) 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 5 4 4 4 9 4 7 2 0 4 6 4 5

Gariglio Andrea (07/1232) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 11 0 0

Monzali Massimo (07/821) 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 3 0 0 3 3 4 6 1 3 4 4

Armani Fabio (07/833) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 5 1 1 4 6

Forno Luigi (07/827) 2 5 2 1 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0

Vaudagna Federico (07/1497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Astegiano Valerio (07/1058) 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carluccio Gregorio (07/948) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salemi Fabio (07/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Misia Claudio (07/829) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 29 51 1,76

Erculanese Andrea 07/1375 30 41 1,37

Gariglio Andrea 07/1232 18 36 2,00

Monzali Massimo 07/821 24 31 1,29

Armani Fabio 07/833 19 25 1,32

Forno Luigi 07/827 19 22 1,16

Vaudagna Federico 07/1497 8 8 1,00

Astegiano Valerio 07/1058 8 7 0,88

Carluccio Gregorio 07/948 4 6 1,50

Salemi Fabio 07/824 1 2 2,00

Misia Claudio 07/829 0 0 0,00

NewDartBorgoVittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salzedo Paolo (07/620) 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 11

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 10

Salzedo Claudio (07/619) 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 1 4 8 4 4 4 8

Focà Giuseppe (07/617) 4 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 4

Casamassima Nicola (07/633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosatto Ivano (07/1746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salzedo Paolo 07/620 40 89 2,23

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 40 61 1,52

Salzedo Claudio 07/619 40 55 1,38

Focà Giuseppe 07/617 36 35 0,97

Casamassima Nicola 07/633 0 0 0,00

Tosatto Ivano 07/1746 4 0 0,00



Terrones

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dell'Ava Guido (07/1532) 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 7

Bartolotta Danilo (07/1294) 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5

D'Antoni Serena (07/1365) 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0

Pone Anton (07/1293) 4 3 3 1 3 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 6

Saraco Angelo (07/1898) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 5

Varsalona Simone (07/1661) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Montella Martina (07/1504) 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Ava Guido 07/1532 40 78 1,95

Bartolotta Danilo 07/1294 36 52 1,44

D'Antoni Serena 07/1365 32 26 0,81

Pone Anton 07/1293 26 23 0,88

Saraco Angelo 07/1898 16 17 1,06

Varsalona Simone 07/1661 8 5 0,62

Montella Martina 07/1504 2 1 0,50

V.A.G.A. Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pilloni Igor (07/822) 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 6 3 7 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 11

Bertin Loris (07/1487) 4 5 3 8 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 6

Panetta Ivan (07/1679) 4 8 3 6 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 8

Arese Fabio (07/832) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 1 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passalacqua Gianluca (07/1800) 4 5 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 2

Bertin Michael (07/1757) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Pozzella Gabriella (07/1845) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Grigioni Gianluca (07/825) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinna Danilo (07/870) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pilloni Igor 07/822 39 81 2,08

Bertin Loris 07/1487 39 67 1,72

Panetta Ivan 07/1679 39 66 1,69

Arese Fabio 07/832 13 23 1,77

Passalacqua Gianluca 07/1800 19 18 0,95

Bertin Michael 07/1757 9 6 0,67

Pozzella Gabriella 07/1845 2 1 0,50

Grigioni Gianluca 07/825 0 0 0,00

Pinna Danilo 07/870 0 0 0,00


